Name of Market Reporter
Name of Market

Collection Form 3A
AGMARIS-AMNEWSS
RETAIL SELLING
AGMARIS Commodities

Collection Date

COMMENTS /
RESPONDENTS PRICE / UNIT| RELATIVE |PRICE RANGE|PREVAILING
COMMODITY NAME NAME SUPPLY PRICE
LEVEL 2/ LOW [ HIGH
€)) @) 3) 4 5) (6) @)
AGMARIS
FRUIT VEGETABLES
1. Ampalaya 5/ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
2. Eggplant 5/ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
3. Tomato 5/ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
LEAFY VEGETABLES
4. Cabbage 8/ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
BEANS & LEGUMES
5. Baguio beans 4/ 1.
(Habitchuelas) 2.
3.
4.
5.
6. Stringbeans (sitao) 4/ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
ROOTS & TUBERS
7. Cassava chips 3/ 1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

I.S. - inappropriate
specifications
N.A - Not available

A - Adequate
S - Surplus
D - Deficit

3/ Included in the provincial retail market basket (PRMB)

4/ Included in the PRMB and national market basket (NMB)

5/ Included in the PRMB, NMB and National Statistics Office (NSO) basket

6/ Included in the PRMB, NMB & National Wages & Productivity
Commission (NWPC) basket

7/ Included in the PRMB & NSO basket

8/ Included in the PRMB & NWPC basket

9/ Included in the PRMB, NSO/NWPC baskets

10/ Included in the PRMB, NMB and NSO/NWPC baskets




